ADJUSTABLE PRECISION
ZENER SHUNT REGULATOR
ISSUE 2 – FEBRUARY 1997
DEVICE DESCRIPTION
The ZHT431 is a three terminal adjustable
shunt regulator offering excel lent
temperature stability and output current
handling capability up to 100mA. The device

 Top View –
  Pin 4 floating or connected to pin 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
ZHT431
PART No TOL
  %
PACKAGE PARTMARK
ZHT431N802 2 SO8 ZHT43102
ZHT431N801 1 SO8 ZHT43101
ZHT431G02 2 SOT223 ZHT43102
ZHT431G01 1 SOT223 ZHT43101
ZHT431F02 2 SOT23 43D
ZHT431F01 1 SOT23 43C
ZHT431C02 2 TO92 ZHT43102
ZHT431C01 1 TO92 ZHT43101
ZHT431Z02 2 SOT89 43F
ZHT431Z01 1 SOT89 43E
4-34